June 25 through September 5, 2022  RuNs 7 DAYS A WEEK

Flag Us Down NOT in effect between Eastham Town Line and Shank Painter Road (Provincetown).

NEXTDUS

www.capecodrta.org

60+ and
People with
disabilities**

Adults &
Youth

CCRTA Fares

One-way ride $2 $1

One-way ride plus off-route trip

(FLEX bus only) s4 52
Passes

Day Pass $6 $3

31-day Pass (unlimited rides) $60 $30

EXACT FARE ONLY. Drivers cannot make change. Children
age five and younger ride free. Seniors ride fixed route for free
on Wednesdays. Free Fare Fridays - All riders ride for free on
any fixed route bus every Friday.

**Passengers holding Medicare and/or Transit Access Passes.

£

’ —
&
&

Boston-Provincetoy

Rider

Plymouth-Provincetown

ey

RTA

SUMMER 2022
June 25 through

CCRTA Hyannis

Flag Us Down not in effect between Eastham Town Line and Shank Painter Road (Provincetown).

stop#  Harwich to Provincetown AM PM The CCRTA Fixed Route buses use an Electronic Farebox Sebt ber 5 ' b Transportation Center
@ 45  Star Market - Harwich 530 7:30 830 9:30 1030 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 System. Visit www.capecodrta.org for more information. eptemper 215 lyannough Road
@ 46  Route 28 Harwich Port . - 732 832 932 10:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 Hyannis, MA 02601
56 Harwich Community Center O -~ 7337 837 937 1037 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 & CCRTA buses have bike racks with space
@ 57 Stop & Shop - Harwich () 550 7:50 850 9:50 10:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 for 3 bikes per bus. 800.352.7155 Info
59  Snow Rd/Underpass Rd () ~ 800 900 1000 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 \ - - 800.439.0183 TTY
60 Brewster Council On Aging () 6:00 803 903 1003 11:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 mmm Flex Route » Service animals are allowed. L
Pets in secured carriers are allowed for the deaf and hearing impaired
@ 53 Skaket Corners - 815 915 1015 11:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 415 6:15 7:15 8:15 mmm Off-Route Service Area . :
51 LandHo 6:13 818 918 10:18 11:18 1:18 218 3:18 4:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 & CCRTA buses are accessible to people A
@ 55 Stop &Shop-Orleans () 6:15 830 930 1030 11:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 a NS  No service at this time. with disabilities. O
62 Eastham Town Hall 6:17 832 932 10:32 1132 1:32 2:32 3:32 432 6:32 7:32 8:32 Z % Nosemni hese im
64  Salt Pond Visitor Center () 6:20 835 9:35 10:35 11:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 (u; or?égtur(é(;yast.t ese times Use this QR code or download ~
65 Four Points - Sheraton 6:22 837 937 10:37 11:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 437 6:37 7:37 8:37 IiIJ NeXtBUS the app from the app store.
143 Bracket Rd @ Rte. 6 6:25 840 940 10:40 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 (") Bus Shelter
162 Maurice's Market 629 844 944 1044 11:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 . . . . .
77 Marconi Beach ~ 846 946 1046 11:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 © Connections NextBus is a service designed to help '- A
68  Blackfish Variety 632 848 948 1048 1148 1:48 2:48 3:48 448 648 7:48 848 @ H20 Connection both you and your bus get to your stop SR T -
154 Wellfleet Dunkin Donuts ~ 850 950 10:50 11:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 at the same time. s
70  Wellfleet Center - Bank Street 636 852 952 10:52 11:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 452 6:52 7:52 8:52 N l&g LoF R i N PR
138 Cobb Library - Truro = 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 E g 4 0000/
72 Whitmanville Rd - Route 6 6:47 905 10:05 11:05 12:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 « FLEX deviates off its route up to 3/4 mile n Call 508.683.0013 or visit www.capecodrta.org. B DR !
86 Horton's Camping Resort 6:49 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 by reservation. There are two (2) deviations —mal) 5
17949 :?;’;:L“Ji:‘f‘;’;ﬂ;ag'gng Resort Zg zf?g 18?2 Hf?g ::fgz :f?g gf?g :f?g :f?g ;f?g :f?g :f?g per trip. Reservations for off-route stops E Enter your bus stop number when prompted ) 5
184 Sea Gull Motel 700 916 10:16 11:16 12:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 must be made at least two hours before (listed on all CCRTA b_us schedules). Using satellite Hyannis ] :
75  MacMillan Pier () 710 922 1022 11:22 12:22 2:22 3:22 422 5:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 scheduled pick-up by calling Cape Cod RTA technology, NextBus finds your bus and tells you ;':I:‘tsel:ﬂ';! on {5 £
: . » B
Customer Service at 800.352.7155. when you can expect it at your stop. Z
NEXTDUS . ich e Deviations in Provincetown are B (?atch ¥9ur bus without Spendlng a lot of &
sp#  Provincetown to Harwic AM PM limited to the following locations: time waiting.
75  MacMillan Pier () 6:05 7:05 805 1005 11:05 12:05 1:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 8:05 10:05 12:05 Outer Cape Health, housing off SEGERD
184 Sea Gull Motel 6:11 711 811 1011 11:11 12:11 1:11 3211 411 511 6:11 811 10:11 12:11 : f
] FALMOUTH
201 Truro Vineyards 618 718 818 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 3:18 418 518 6:18 818 10:18 12:18 of Race Point Road. Demand Response Service s BoUNE RUN — PesBus
199 Adventure Bound Camping Rasort 634 754 834 1024 112+ (e ACANESARNEAIE I S e . See m— Sancichlne 4+ lioad
venture Bound Camping Resor i : g i : 2 g : # 2 2 2 H 2 . o CDial AR ; e # tooak : .
74 Highland Rd @ Rte.6 () 625 725 825 1025 1125 1225 1225 3:25 425 525 6:25 825 10:25 12:25 FLEX On Request: . . gAF:T I-I? lal At 'l-"_'lfje Transtp?rtatlgrn dav-Thursd W iten| | A B s 1 FALMOUTH  Bluffs 32”::55:;!:5;:‘ ;deéizzmts
73 Great Hollow Rd.@ Rte. 6 6:29 729 829 1029 1129 12:29 1:229 3:29 4:229 5:29 6:29 8:29 10:29 12:29 To schedule a pick-up from one of the following oston Hospital Transportation (Tuesday-Thursday) o o HV o oo
138 Cobb Library - Truro 6:31 731 831 1031 11:31 12:31 1:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 8:31 10:31 12:31 On Request locations, please call Cape Cod RTA * Please call 800.352.7155 to schedule == Flyannis Trolley & Ferylanding
70  Wellfleet Center - Bank Street 640 740 840 1040 11:40 12:40 1:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 Customer Service at 800.352.7155 the above services. _ STEAMSHIP AUTHORITY e WHOOSH Trolley
154 Wellfleet Dunkin Donuts 6:43 7:43 843 1043 1143 12:43 1:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 8:43 10:43 12:43 < Willy's - Eastham o9 : For more information, visit www.capecodrta.org. =) ﬁ L 4 @ o Oak Blutts & — ;ezegme
68  Blackfish Variety 6:47 7:47 847 1047 1147 12:47 1:47 3:47 447 5:47 6:47 8:47 10:47 12:47 - - - _ —
77  Marconi Beach 649 749 849 1049 11:49 12:49 1:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:49 10:49 12:49  Nauset Middle and High Schools ; e Fi ; For multi-lingual or accessible information about — Flexand
163  Gill Rd. (Wellfleet Cinema) 6:51 751 851 1051 1151 12:51 1:51 3:51 4:51 551 6:51 851 10:51 12:51 « Orleans District Courthouse oIt (e ol dses ol un ey S aid CCRTA services and connections to other transportation ;':X;ﬁ'Rf’“te Area
66 Seamans Bank @ Rte. 6 6:54  7:54 854 1054 1154 12:54 1:54 3:54 4:54 554 6:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 « Truro Community Center Labor Day (September 5) on a Saturday schedule. providers, visit Www.capecodrta.org e Shutdle
65 Four Points - Sheraton 6:55 7:55 855 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 8:55 10:55 12:55 . Yy
64  Salt Pond Visitor Center () 6:57 7:57 857 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 3:57 4:57 557 657 8:57 10:57 12:57 There is no charge for these On Request stops.
® 62 Eastham Superette 6:59 7:59 859 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:59 10:59 12:59 Flag Us Down not in effect between Eastham Town
55 Stop & Shop - Orleans () 710 810 9110 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 9:10 11:10 1:10 Line and Shank Painter Road (Provincetown
@ 51  CVSMain St- Orleans 713 &13 913 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 413 5:13 613 7:13 913 -~ - ( ) The Bourne Run June 25 thrOUgh Sep’[ember 5, 2022  RUNS 5 DAYS A WEEK
@ 53 Skaket Corners 716 816 9116 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 9:16  -- -
60 Brewster Council On Aging (] 725 825 925 1125 12:25 1:225 2:25 425 525 625 7:25 925 - - o . .
59  Snow Rd/UnderpassRd () 728 828 928 1128 12:28 1:28 2:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 9:28 - - %§ N N & & Q\¢§’ ‘b@"‘} g o &€ S * The Bourne Run is the regularly scheduled
@ 57 Stop & Shop - Harwich () 737 837 937 1137 12:37 1:37 2:37 437 537 6:37 7:37 937 -~ - “e A & & s & S ¢ F i & & T & AN service from Wareham through Bourne into Mashpee.
® 56 Harwich Community Center () 745 845 945 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 445 5:45 6:45 7:45 9:45 - - S & o A N RN & & e e The Bourne Run runs Monday through Friday.
46 Route 28 Harwich Port 749 849 949 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 9:49 - - N 3 Q . ; ;
@ 45 star Market - Harwich 7:52 852 9:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 9:52 - - IPEAaBSO#gQZ gcl.)lpncmognnseCtS with the Sealine
¢ The Bourne Run connects with GATRA at
the Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA stop.
NEXTbUS
stt);r:;: Buzzards Bay to Mashpee AM PM @Stop# Mashpee to Buzzards Bay AM PM
. . ) ) 195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Ci 732~ - - 12:321:32 2:32 - - - -
The Shuttle Provincetown/North Truro | June 25 through September 5, 2022 ©195 TheophilusF SmithRoad -Cinema 647 ~  — = — = - cophilusF SmithRoad - Cinema 732 = = = = 1232132 232 - o NS Noservice
) . . ' . ) @ 22 Stop & Shop - Mashpee Commons 8:30 9:30 11:3012:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 at this time
@142 Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA 8:00 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 168 Mashpee Village 832 932 11:3212:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 .
:ZZ :ﬁ‘l'frt:e"fo:::‘::}lt Buzzards Bay gjgi 13;31 ngi :jgi ;:gi :;gi :jgi :jgi :'gi 120 Algonquin Avenue 834 034 11341234 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 534 634 = O Connections
& . . . ) ) : y : . . y 119 Sandwich Road 8:37 9:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37 = Sandwich Line
y y 06 1: : : . ’ . o @
& Use The Shuttle for: 146 Continental Housing 8:06 10:06 11:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 . " . . . . . . 5 ) .
< & 117 Route 151 & Route 28A 8:43 9:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 LU Connections
. . & S ) ) . 147 Bourne Oaks 8:07 10:07 11:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 116 Cotaumet Motel 846 9.6 11.4c IOICRISEESEEESE I S
& S & & S ¢ MacMillan Pier * Province Lands @123 Market Basket 8:18 10:18 11:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 . o o I s e e co) @ Sealine
qb‘ & & R $§ < N .. 112 Cape Side C . /B P&R 825 1025 1125 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 139 Harmony Hill 8:51 9:51 11:5112:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:41 6:51 .
RN & & N ~ @ < & SO e North Truro Visitor Center ape side Lonvenience / Bourne - : el - : : : g : 113 County Road @ Beach Street 8:56 9:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 Connections
S e & NS 0 S A & R 196 Tudor House Apartments 826 10:26 11:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5126 6:26 ‘ _ AL G0 L0 g s sy By
N P & & S SN & & & & So « Outer C Health € 197 One Trowbridge Place 9:00 10:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00
S ¥ & & Q& & QA D o BN e Beech Forest uter Lape Healin, 197 One Trowbridge Place 8:27 10:27 11:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 527 6:27 : . ey ; . . . » " Bourne Run On Request:
QoY S& & & S Q R & $ S S K . . Road @ Beach X : ;! " " X X . " 196 Tudor House Apartments 9:01 10:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 ' .
S & ¢ S F S & & & & S « Race Point Maushop Senior Housing 113 County Road @ Beach Street 8:31110:31 1113 1) Rl T = ) 112 Cape Side Convenience / Bourne P&R  9:02 10:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 To schedule a pick-up from
N SN N ® A <® _ (seasonal, on request) 139 Harmony Hill 835 10:35 1135 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 635 @) 123 Market Basket 9:08 1008 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 one of the following On
e © e o o o o o @ OO0 * Herring Cove Beach .p t'I" t Hg g""a“";‘gm‘:e' 28A gfg? 133‘5‘? Hf‘s‘? :f‘;’: if‘;‘: :f‘s‘;’ t‘s‘? gf‘;‘: gf‘;’: 146 Continental Housing 9:18 10:1812:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18  Request locations, please
* Provincetown Airport ayomet len °“;e, A Z“te Sl 10 | T 2 =l 147 Bourne Oaks 922 10:2212:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 622 7:22 3| Cape Cod RTA Customer
. (seasonal, on request) 119 Sandwich Roa 8:5610:56 1156 R R S S oo 149 Bourne COA - Community Center 924 10:2412:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 424 524 624 724 Qorvioo 2t 800.352.7155
: N . * Provincetown Inn 120 Algonquin Avenue 8:59810:59 11 -l 2o 193 Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay 025 1025 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 525 625 7:25 ooV co At 8UU.992. /190,
* The Shuttle runs 7 days a week in each direction between 9:00 a.m. and 168 Mashpee Village 9:04 11:04 12:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 194 Bourne Town Hall 097 10271227 127 227 3.7 427 327 627 727 ° Roland Phinney Place
12:00 a.m. (hourly between 7:00 a.m. and 9:00 a.m.). ©2 Slop & Shop - Mashpee Commons | 910 111101210 210 3119 4:10 5:10 610 7:19 @142 BuzzardsBayTrain Station/MMA 930 10:3012:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 530 630 7:30 ° Cape Cod Senior
. . . . 43 S.Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls - - - 2:58 3:58 - - - 7:58 43 S.Dennis-Patriot Square - Marshalls -~ —~ -~ - -~ - - - 658 7:58 Residences
* Travel between North Truro and Herring Cove Beach requires a transfer at MacMillan Pier.
Provi Inn/Herring C Beach/B hE /R Point/Al 2 I Provincetown Route
rovincetown Inn/Herring Cove Beach/Beech Forest/Race Point/Airport & Truro Route June 25 through September 5, 2022 FRIDAY, SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
* Every 60 minutes from 9:00 a.m. to 6:30 p.m. 2 © Connections
Welcome aboard! CapeFLYER Fares OneWay™  Round Trip™
Ride comfortably aboard the CapeFLYER, Boston area to Hyannis $22 $40
a weekend train from Boston’s South Station
to Hyannis, Cape Cod with stops in Braintree, Boston area to Wareham/Buzzards Bay/Bourne $20 $35
WHOOSH Trolley woods Hole - Falimouth | June 25 through September 5, 2022  Runs 7 DAYS A WEEK o e o T o : .
rockton, iiadleborough, vwareham Village, Middleborough/Wareham/Buzzards Bay to Hyannis/Bourne $5 $8

Nextbus
Stop #

WHOOSH Trolley Schedule

Leaves — Destination

Falmouth Mall — Woods Hole
Woods Hole — Falmouth Mall

First Trolley Leaves
10:00 a.m.
10:25 a.m.

Last Trolley Leaves
7:00 p.m.
7:25 p.m.

e The WHOOSH Trolley runs
Monday through Sunday

© Connections

@ Street-side pickup

LEGEND

Bourne and Buzzards Bay.
CapeFLYER.com

OwE
CapeFLYER Schedule

CapeFLYER tickets are available for purchase in advance on the official MBTA mTicket App,
at South Station, or from a train conductor on board with cash only.
** Senior (65+)/disabled rates available with Senior ID or Transit Access Pass.

Bourne Bus Connections to CapeFLYER

. Friday Onl, Sat-Sun . Friday Onl, Sat-Sun i - .

Boston to Hyannis y Only Hyannis to Boston y Only Bourne to Falmouth Friday PM Sat-Sun AM Falmouth to Bourne Sat-Sun PM
PM AM PM PM Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 5:32 7:32 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 4:17
South Station 5:42 7:45 Hyannis 8:45 6:10 Bourne Recreation Area 7:15 9:13 Falmouth Mall 5:20
Braintree 6:01 8:03 Bourne 9:35 7:00 Capeside Convenience REQ REQ Island Queen Ferry 5:23
Brockton 6:14 8:24 Buzzards Bay 9:45 7:10 County & Beach Street REQ REQ Falmouth Bus Depot 5:30
Middleborough/Lakeville 6:40 8:39 Wareham Village 9:55 7:20 Cataumet Motel REQ REQ Sea Crest REQ
Wareham Village 7:00 8:58 Middleborough/Lakeville 10:12 7:40 Route 151 & Route 28A REQ REQ Route 151 & Route 28A REQ
Buzzards Bay 7:10 9:08 Brockton 10:32 7:55 Sea Crest REQ REQ Cataumet Motel REQ
Bourn? 7:15 9:13 Braintree ) 10:45 8:10 Falmouth Bus Depot REQ REQ County & Beach Street REQ
Hyannis 8:20 10:18 South Station 11:10 8:35 Island Queen Ferry REQ REQ Capeside Convenience REQ
Additional train on Monday, July 4th, Tuesday, July 5th and Monday, September 5th running on a Sat/Sun schedule. Falmouth Mall 815 10:13 Bourne Recreation Area 6:45
S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 9:00 10:58 S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 7:45



Sealine Hyannis to Falmouth/Woods Hole | June 25 through September 5, 2022  Runs 7 DAYS A WEEK H20 Hyannis to Orleans | June 25 through September 5, 2022  rRuns 7 DAYS A WEEK

NEXTDUS
Hyannis to Falmouth/Woods Hole AM PM b .
@Sg?t Th . hilus F Smith Road /C' 5:02¢  7:02 9:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 8:02 NSEtX"TP;S Hyannis to Orleans AM PM
eophilus mi oad - Cinema d d == H == H H H H = = = = ! . . . prv= = e . o0
1 H is Tt : 30% 7 : : 11: 12: 1: 2: g 4: g . 7 :: Friday Onl @195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:07 - 9:07 - - 1:07** 2:07 3:07 - - - - -
1y Hyanais Transportation Center 230, 730 830 930 1130 12:30 1:30 230 3:30 %30 3:30 €30 7:30 1830 FrideyOry , ) © 1 HyannisTransportation Center 6:30* 7:30% 9:30 1030 11:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 [ 8:30  FridayOnly
pe Cod Mall Entrance/Rte. 28 (] 5:35% 735 835 9:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 % No service at these times .
18 Route 28 @ West Main St 530% 739 839 039 1139 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 37 Cape Cod Hospital 6:34* 7:34* 934 1034 11:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34
oute 28 @ Hifest Wiain St. . : : : : ; : : : : : : : : : [a] on Saturdays and Sundays. h - Higgi IIRd 39%  7:39% O ] ] : : : : : : : :
19 Centerville - Old Stage Rd. & Main St. ~ 744 844 944 1144 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 = 38 W.Yarmouth - Higgins Crowell Rd. el el G U RE], (k) ZED) SR AR SRR GED 2R Gl
20 Osterville - Main St. & West Bay Rd 750 850 950 1150 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 iu NS No service at this time. 177 Yarmouth Commons 6:42%  7:42* 9:42 10:42 11:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 442 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42
©21 Marstons Mills Marketplace ' 545% 758 858 058 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 a 0 40 Stop & Shop - S. Yarmouth 6:A5H 758 9:45- 10:45 111:45) WIS ISRS oL oD oG SO/ SN
2 st o o 6 W R ST S B AR R Gh o a6 o Bus Shelter 41 Shaws-S.Yarmouth G:A7* 747% 947 10:47 1147 1:47 2:47 3:47 447 547 647 7:47 847
op & Shop - Mashpee Commons 5:54* 806 9:06 10:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . i 153 Town Hall - Lawton Bus Shelter () 6:48* 7:48% 9:48 10:48 11:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6148 7:48 8:48
23 South Cape Village () — 811 911 1011 12:11 1:11 0 2:11 3:11 411 5:11 611 7:11 811 9:11 © Connections ?
24 Community Health Center of C Cod () — 813 913 10:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 -- - - 42 S.Yarmouth - Main Street 6:50% 7:50%* 9:50 10:50 11:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 ) )
y ter of Cape Co : g : : : : : d : : i .SEX 755 . : . q q q q q q o q %  No service at these times
140 Seacoast Shores Blvd. [) 6:00¢ 821 921 1021 12:21 1:221 2:221 3:221 421 521 621 7:221 821 921 151 Elder Services SR e BRI R S 2 RS A BED GRS 2D
25 b : - potlnG : : : : : : : : : : : : 43 S.Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 6:59% 7:59% 9:50 10:59 11:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 on Saturdays and Sundays
ast Falmouth Dunkin Donuts () 6:02% 824 924 1024 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 424 5:224 6224 7:24 824 9:24 - O D moax 1 :
155 Cli . PO : ' 151 Dennis Crossing () 7:04* 8:04* 10:.04 11:04 12:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 .
ipper Ship Apartments 6:05* 8:27 9:27 10:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 44 Dennisport - Municipal Parking Lot A () 7.08* 808* 10:08 11:08 12:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 *%  No service on weekdays
176 Tataket Apartments 6:09* 828 928 10:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:228 7:28 8:28 9:28 The Seali . Route 28 f th @45 Star bt - Harieh ng 1o 312¢ 1012 1112 RN s S 2 s , o
29 Rte.28 @ JonesRd (Stop & Shop) 610 829 929 1029 12:29 1:20 2:29 3:29 4:29 529 629 7:29 8:29 9:29 * Ihe Sealine services Route rom the Garket- e ot o : e : : : : : : : ia NS Noservice at this time.
25 Famau o TR S o i A 33 A 55 6 A5 e o Hyannis Transportation Center to ® s, Horwihrort Route 28 00 7Is Bis Ios i3 ae 2 g s iR M EE ME 8 1 cusono
175 Falmouth Public Library - Main Street 6:13* 836 9:36 10:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 47 S.Chatham - Morton Rd 7:20* 8:20* 10:20 11:20 12:20 2:20 3:20 4:220 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 |
173 Falmouth Hospital ~ 841 941 1041 12:41 1:41 241 3:41 441 5:41 641 7:41 841 9:41 Woods Hole. ‘ ’ T B : T o : : y ; y ; ; Connections
48 Anchorage - Crowell Rd. 7:28* 828* 10:28 11:28 12:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28
30 Falmouth Bus Depot G16% 845 945 1045 K I R Ot ; ; 49 Chatham - Veteran's Field Rd. 731% 831% 10:31 1131 12:31 2:31 3:31 431 531 6:31 7:31 831 9:31 © rexc ti
31 Woods Hole 626* 853 ©53 1053 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 453 553 6:53 7:53 853 9:53 * The Sealine connects with the Bourne Run 34 sa4r 1054 1134 RIS AT T onnection
43 Patriot S E NS Ne  ns Ne R R R SR 167 Broad Reach Healthcare 7:34*  834* 10:34 11:34 12:34 2:34 3:34 434 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 @
atriot Square Express : at Mashpee Commons. It also connects @ 57 Stop & Shop - East Harwich 7A1% 841% 1041 11:41 12:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41
NEXTOUS . with the Barnstable Villager H20 164 Cape Cod National Golf Club 7A7*  8A47% 10:47 11:47 12:47 2:47 3:47 447 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47
stop# Woods Hole/Falmouth to Hyannis AM PM - . e 50 S.Orleans - Route 39 R 7:49% 849 1049 11:49 12:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49
©195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema L L I~ Sandwich Line and the Hyannis Crosstown @ 52 Orleans - Main Street CVS () 7:54%  8:54* 10:54 11:54 12:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54
31 Woods Hole 6:45* 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:330 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 at the HyannIS TranSpOTtatlon Center @ 53 SkaketCorne_rs 7:57* 857* 10:57 11:57 12:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57
30 Falmouth Bus Depot 6:57* 9:40 10:40 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 54 Old Colony Village 7:59%  8:59* 1059 11:59 12:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 e The H20 is the regularly scheduled service
173 Falmouth Hospital - 943 1043 1143 1:43 2:43 3:43 443 543 643 7:43 8:43 943 « The Sealine runs 7 days a week 51 LandHo - 8:00° = 9:000 1100 0 O O O .- /OO OO O R0.00 .
175 Falmouth Public Library - Main Street 700 947 1047 11:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 447 547 647 7:47 847 9:47 ' @ 55 Stop &Shop-Orleans () 802" 5:02* 1102 12:02 102 3:02 4:02 502 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 along Route 28 between Hyannis, Yarmouth,
28 Falmouth Mall 7:03* 9:54 1054 11:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 43 Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS 1:22% 3:22%* NS NS NS NS 822 9:22 10:22 Dennis. Harwich. Chatham and Orleans.
29 Rte.28 @ Jones Rd 7:05% 9:56 10:56 11:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 NEXTUS orl toH . AM PM ’ ’
A i b i q B . e e . o . . o q rieans to annis H H
155 Clipper Ship Apartments ) 7:11%* 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 Stop # . ‘ Y e The H20 connects with the FLEX bus in
25 East Falmouth Dunkin Donuts () 7:15% 10:02 11:02 12:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 Sealine On Request: 195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 5:07* 7:07* 8:07** 9:.07%* - - 1:07* 2:07 3:07*% -- - - - . .
140 Seacoast Shores Blvd. [ ) 7:18* 1005 1105 12:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 . . 55 Stop & Shop - Orleans () 530 7:30¢ 830 9:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Harwich Port, Harwich and Orleans.
24 Community Health Centerof Cape Cod ()~  10:12 11:12 12:12 2:12 3:12 412 512 612 —  — - - To schedule a pick-up from one of the following 52 Orleans - Main Street CVS () ~  732¢ 832 932 1132 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 532 6:32 7:32 )
@23 South Cape Village () 7:24* 10413 1113 1213 2:13 313 413 5:13 613 7:13 813 9:13 10:13 On Request locations, please call Cape Cod 53 Skaket Corners ~  734* 834 934 1134 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 534 6:34 7:34 * The H20 connects at the Hyannis
22 Stop & Shop - Mashpee Commons 7:31* 10:18 11:18 12:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 i 54 Old Colony Village - 736 836 936 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 H i
21 Marstons Mills Marketplace 7:39% 10:227 11:27 12:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 RTA Customer Sgrwce at 800.352.7155. 52 Orleans/Mobil Main St. 5:33* 7:38* 8:38 9:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 Transpgrtatlpn Cente_r with the .
20 Osterville - Main St. & West Bay Rd. ~ 1036 11:36 12:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 * Barnstable Senior Center 50 S.Orleans - Route 39 5:30% 7:44% 8:44 944 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 Sandwich Line, Sealine, Barnstable Villager
19 Centerville - Old Stage Rd. & Main St. - 10143 11:43 12:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 843 - - * Boys & Girls Club, Mashpee 164 Cape Cod National Golf Club 5:42% T7:47* 847 947 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 and the Hyannis Crosstown
18 Route 28 @ West Main St. 7:54* 10:46 11:46 12:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 « Rogers Outpatient Center @ 57 Stop & Shop - East Harwich 5:47% 7:52% 852 9:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 :
17 Cape Cod Mall Entrance/Rte. 28 () 7:57* 10:51 11:51 12:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 -- g p 167 Broad Reach Healthcare 5:55% 8:00* 9:00 10:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00
1 Hyannis Transportation Center 8:02* 10:56 11:56 12:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 49 Chatham - Veteran's Field Rd. 5:59* 8:04* 9:04 10:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04
43 Patriot Square Express NS NS 12:16* 1:16* 3:16 4:16* 5:16* NS NS 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 48 Anchorage - Crowell Rd. 6:02* 8:07* 9:07 10:.07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07
47 S.Chatham - Morton Rd. 6:09* 8:14* 9:14 10:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 414 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 H20 On R -
180 Stone Horse Motel 611 816 9:16 1016 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 n Request: )
846 Harwich Port - Route 28 (COC) 6:13* 818* 918 10:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 To schedule a pick-up from one of the following
45 Star Market - Harwich — 8:22*  9:22 10:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 On Request locations, please call Cape Cod RTA
June 25 through September 5; 2022 RUNS 5 DAYS A WEEK 44 Dennisport - Municipal Parking Lot A () 6:17* 8:26* 9:26 10:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 q . P P
151 Elder Services ~  830* 930 1030 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 Customer Service at 800.352.7155.
43 S.Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls - 835% 935 10:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 L
151 Dennis Crossing () - 839% 939 10:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 ¢ Orleans District Court
42 S.Yarmouth - Main Street 6:33* 8:43* 9:43 10:43 12:43 1:43 2143 3:43 4:43 5143 6143 7:43 8:43
153 Town Hall - Lawton Bus Shelter () 6:37% 846* 9:46 10:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46
41 Shaws-S.Yarmouth —  847* 947 1047 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 447 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:47
40 Stop & Shop - S.Yarmouth -- 8:48% 9:48 10:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48
177 Yarmouth Commons 6:40% 850* 9:50 10:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50
38 W.Yarmouth - Higgins Crowell Rd. 6:42¢ 852* 9:52 10:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52
37 Cape Cod Hospital 6:46* 8:57* 9:57 10:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57
@ 1 Hyannis Transportation Center 6:49* 9:00* 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00
NEXTbUS . NEXTbUS . @43 Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS 1:20%* 2:20 3:20** NS NS NS NS NS 9:20
Stop# Sandwich Inbound AM PM Stop # Sandwich Outbound AM PM NS  No service at this time.
@195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:02 - - - - @195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:02 - - 2:02 - % N . t this ti

142 Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA 6:45 830 10:30 12:30 4:30 @ 1 Hyannis Transportation Center 6:30 8:30 10:30 2:30 6:30 o 0,serV'Cea 1S Ime

193 Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay 6:46 831 10:31 12:31 4:31 33 Sturgis Charter School - Main Street 6:32 8:32 10:32 2:32 6:32 % during school vacations.

194 Bourne Town Hall 6:48 8:33 10:33 12:33 4:33 134 Star Market @ West Main Street 6:38 8:38 10:38 2:38 6:38 O @ Street-side pickup

148 Bourne Scenic Park 6:51 836 10:36 12:36 4:36 18 West Main Street & Route 28 6:40 8:40 10:40 2:40 6:40 lﬂ () Bus Shelter

100 Sagamore Park and Ride 6:58 8:43 10:43 12:43 4:43 133 Route 28 @ Bell Tower Mall 6:41 8:41 10:41 2:41 6:41 N ©

123 Market Basket 7:05 850 10:50 12:50 4:50 132 RaceLane & Osterville/W. Barnstable Road ~ 6:47 8:47 10:47 2:47 6:47 © Connections & & 5 & N NexThus

101 Canal View Apts. 7:10 855 10:55 12:55 4:55 131 Farmersville Road & Great Hill Road 6:52 8:52 10:52 2:52 6:52 é\“ %Qé\ & {@% . @‘b‘ q{% ,§\<‘\ Stop# Hyannis Crosstown West AM PM

103 SugerStop&Shop Pl.aza-Merchants Square 7:14 859 10:59 12:59 4:59 128 Cotuit Road&FarmersvnIIe.Road 6:56 8:56 10:56 2:56 6:56 e The Sandwich Line is the regularly Q%'b ,\&Q N\ @Q“ \;\g\@@ Q}\' Q\.s» Q@ © 195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 8:37 - - - - - - - -

104 Main Street @ Sandwich Town Hall 7:19  9:04 11:04 1:04 5:04 110 Stop & Shop - Quaker Meetinghouse Road 6:58 8:58 10:58 2:58 6:58 - \\@Q’Q & N\ 2 \Q'&Q, §§ N & © 1 Hyannis Transportation Center 900 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00

105 Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital 725 9110 11:10 1:10 5:10 107 Heritage Park 7:02  9:02 11:02 3:02 7:02 SCh_Edmed service from BUZZQI’dS Bay &QQ\Q @Q\ @QQ Q,\‘ é‘\%é‘\ ® @Q Q,() yannis Transportation Cente

106 Sandwich Council On Aging 730 915 11:15 1:15 - 108 Housing Authority - Tom's Way 7:03 9:03 11:03 3:03 7:03 Train Station / MMA to Hyannis through »\’&Q@ Q&Q‘&Q’ & & & & 06& \\\'l& 161 DTA @ North St. 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05

107 Heritage Park 736 921 11:21 1:21  5:21 109 Canterbury Plaza 7:04 9:04 11:04 3:04 7:04 Sandwich. < < ~ <® < < N 159 Mass Hire @ North Street 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07

108 Housing Authority - Tom's Way 738 9223 11:23 1:23 5:23 106 Sandwich Council On Aging - 912 1112 312 -- . . @ @ O O O O O O 4 Hyannis Youth & Community Center 9:13  10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13

109 Canterbury Plaza 739 924 11:24 1:24 5:24 105 Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital 716  9:16 11:16 3:16 7:16 e The Sandwich Line runs runs Monday 5 Cape Cod Mall - Marshalls 917 1017 11:17 12:17 1:7 2:17 3:17 417 5:17

110 Stop.& Shop - Quaker M.eetinghouse Road 7:42 927 11:227 1:27 5:27 104 Main Street @ Sandwich Town Hall 723 9:23 11:23 3:23 7:23 through Friday. ) ) 7 Southwind Plaza - Kohl's 9:20 10:220 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20

128 Cotuit Road & Farmersville Road 743  9:28 11:28 1:28 5:28 103 Super Stop & Shop Plaza - Merchants Square 7:25 9:25 11:25 3:25 7:25 . . . e The Hyannls Crosstown connects with the 158 Village Green Apartments 927 1027 1127 12227 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27

131 Farmersville Road & Great Hill Road 747 9332 11:32 1:32 5:32 123 Market Basket 733 9:33 11:33 3:33 7:33 e The Sandwich Line connects with Sealine. H20 and the Sandwich Line at the

132 Race Lane & Osterville/W. BarnstableRoad ~ 7:51 9:36 11:36 1:36 5:36 101 Canal View Apts. 7:37 9:37 11:37 3:37 7:37 the Sealine, H20, Barnstable Villager o .

133 Route 28 @ Bell Tower Mall 7:59 944 11:44 1:44 544 100 Sagamore Park and Ride 741 941 11:41 3:41 7:41 and the Hyannis Crosstown at the Hyannis Transportation Center. T Nextbus Hyannis Crosstown East AM PM

18 West Main Street & Route 28 8:.00 9:45 11:45 1:45 5:45 148 Bourne Scenic Park 748 9:48 11:48 3:48 7:48 Hyannis Transportation Center e Combine the Barnstable ViIIager with the APARTMENTS Stop # )

134 Star Market @ West Main Street 8:02 947 11:47 1:47 5:47 149 Bourne COA - Community Center 7:51  9:51 11:51 3:51 7:51 b : H is C t f f t . 7 Southwind Plaza - Kohl's 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30
© 1 Hyannis Transportation Center 810 9:55 11:55 1:55 5:55 193 Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay 752 9:52 11:52 3:52 7:52 ¢ The Sandwich Line has transfer yannis rQSS own .OI’ more fréquent service 5 Cape Cod Mall - Marshalls 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 432 5:32
© 43 Patriot Square = - 12:110 210 -- 194 Bourne Town Hall . 7:54 9:54 11:54 3:54 7:54 opportunities to Plymouth & Brockton to all Hyannis shopping centers. 4 Hyannis Youth & Community Center 938 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38

@142 B“zz.a";‘ Bay Train Station / MMA 757 9:57 11:57 B and Peter Pan Bus Lines. * The Hyannis Crosstown runs 7 days a week. O 159 Mass Hire @ North Street 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 443 543
43 Patriot Square - - - - 845 < oTNIND PLAZA 161 DTA @ North St. 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45
KOHLS © 1 Hyannis Transportation Center 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50
Hyannis Cross_town On Request: _ CAPEROD/MALL © 43 Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 6:10
To schedule a pick-up from one of the following
On Request locations, please call Cape Cod RTA i i FoRTATION % No service at these fimes
" . ) Customer Service at 800.352.7155. HYANNIS £ VouTH & o a
NEXTOUS on Saturdays and Sundays.
Hyannis to Barnstable Village AM PM > S ) COMMUNITY =
Stop # & s & & e BJ’s Wholesale Club CENTER w @ Street-side pick
©195 Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema ~ 8:07 9:07 - - - - 207 - - - - - N & s Q,k\\ %@ & @“’ * Barnstable Airport O [C] pickup
© 1 Hyannis Transportation Center 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 8:30 FridayOnly N & &e(‘ & © ,;b‘ \@“’ . S ¢ N . C o ization for the Rights of the Disabled 2TA 4 REQ On Request
170 Barnstable Municipal Airport 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 8:35 ¢ & ¥ & & Qs‘i‘ & %@\ SRS .\@’ & & ape Urganization for the Rights or the Disable Chiia vims © Connections

17 Cape Cod Mall Entrance/Rte. 28 839 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 8:39 &(\“ K .\(,&"’ & & R S & &@ Y -&Q' * Social Security Office

5 Cape Cod Mall - Marshalls 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:46 Q°~> @Q @Q @‘b ,b\\' \e{,\« &QQ Q\‘S“ N % °§<< 06\ §§\$ &“'

6 Capetown Plaza - Panera Bread 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:48 W~ ‘;\*“’ ) Q@ §® Q @& I \é"’ N A > RN

156 Harbor Community Health/CORD  8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 8:50 @Q“ @Q\ & S Q’@ é&«\ o @x\\ & Qé% é"& p & ‘&Q\

8 Festival Mall - Shaw's 857 9:57 1057 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 457 5:57 6:57 857 & ¥ o e N & F & & N & &P =

10 Super Stop & Shop (Liberty Square) 9:01 1001 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 9:01 < ¥ Hyar“"s Tl‘Olley June 25 thrOUgh September 5, 2022 RUNS 7 DAYS A WEEK

178 The Cape Cod Five Bank (HQ) 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 9:03 @ @ O O O O O O O O O O O O

179 The Cape Cod Five Bank 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 9:04

13 Cape Cod Community College () 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 REQ REQ REQ H annis Main Street Conference Center

14 Barnstable Village - Courthouse (] 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 REQ REQ REQ e The Barnstable Villager connects with the Sealine, H20, Sandwich Line y . ’ Use Hyannis Trolley for:

©) 43 Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 620 NS 9:20 and the Hyannis Crosstown at the Hyannis Transportation Center Kalmus Beach and Bismore Park o
: * Main Street, Hyannis

NEXTDUS . . ’
stp#  Barnstable Village to Hyannis AM PM R . . . . .

14 Barnstable Village - Courthouse () 9:30 10:30 1130 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 The Barnstable Villager runs 7 days a week. The Hyannis Trolley runs 7 days a week from 10:30am to 9:15pm ¢ JFK Museum

13 Cape Cod Community College () 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 every 45 minutes. JFK MUSEU ° Hyannis Resort

179 The Cape Cod Five Bank 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 v v e i . BASSETT LN. HY-LINE

178 The Cape Cod Five Bank (HQ) 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 i , Barnstable V|II_ager On Request: Barnstable Park and Ride ¢ The Hyannis Trolley fare costs $1.00. FERRY DOCKS e Conference Center

12 Cape Codder Resort 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 * No service at these times To schedule a p|Ck'up from one of e Barnstable Harbor . . . . i

10 SuperStop &Shop (Liberty Square) ~ 9:43 1043 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 343 443 543 on Saturdays and Sundays.  the following On Request locations, Social Security Office e The Hyannis Trolley route begins at the Hyannis Transportation Center e Kalmus Beach

8 Festival Mall - Shaw's 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 447 5:47 = NS No service at this time. . i ; ; ;

156 Harbor Community Health / CORD 945 1049 1149 1249 149 249 345 449 549 1 - please call Cap_e Cod RTA Spaulding Medical and travels down Main Street to West End Rotary to Hyannis Resort CONFERENCE « Hy-Line Ferry/Bismore Park
6 Capetown Plaza - Panera Bread 9:51 1051 1151 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 ) Bus Shelter Customer Service at 800.352.7155. and Conference Center to South Street and services Sea Street, CENTER . .
N . Y . . . . ) . ; a : .
5 Cape Cod Mall - Marshalls 9:50 1059 1159 12:59 1:59 259 3:59 4159 559 REQ On Request e YMCA Gosnold Street to Ocean Street, Kalmus Beach and Bismore Park, Hyannis Transportation Center
17 Cape Cod Mall Entrance/Rte. 28 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 @ Connections e BJ’s Wholesale Club K K . | KALMUS
170 Barnstable Municipal Airport 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 _ _ returning to Hyannis Transportation Center via Old Colony Way. BEACH
© 1 Hyannis Transportation Center 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 515 6:15 * Wilkens Medical Center HYANNIS
@43 Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS 2:35 NS NS NS 6:35




